Supertots Day Nurseries Ltd - Dates & Events 2021/2022
Autumn Term 2021

:]Grant / Term time children's holidays -Nursery Closed

Wed [ 01-Sep Mon | 01-Nov|Grant/Term-time children back in nursery
Thu 02-Sep Tue | 02-Nov
Fri 03-Sep Wed | 03-Nov
Sat 04-Sep Thu | 04-Nov|Diwali
Sun | 05-Sep Fri 05-Nov|Bonfire Night
Mon | 06-Sep|Start of Autumn Term for Grant/Term time children Sat | 06-Nov
Tue 07-Sep Sun | 07-Nov
Wed | 08-Sep Mon | 08-Nov
Thu | 09-Sep|National Teddy bear day Tue | 09-Nov|Parents evening - Babies, Toddlers & Big Room
Fri 10-Sep Wed [ 10-Nov(Parents evening -Tiny Tots & Pre-school
Sat 11-Sep Thu | 11-Nov|Remembrance day
Sun 12-Sep Fri 12-Nov
Mon | 13-Sep Sat | 13-Nov
Tue 14-Sep Sun | 14-Nov
Wed | 15-Sep Mon | 15-Nov|National Nursery Rhyme week
Thu 16-Sep Tue | 16-Nov
Fri 17-Sep Wed | 17-Nov
Sat | 18-Sep Thu | 18-Nov
Sun 19-Sep Fri 19-Nov/|Children in Need
Mon | 20-Sep Sat 20-Nov
Tue 21-Sep Sun | 21-Nov.
Wed | 22-Sep Mon | 22-Nov|Road Safety Week
Thu 23-Sep Tue | 23-Nov
Fri 24-Sep Wed | 24-Nov
Sat | 25-Sep ;s : Thu | 25-Nov
Sun 26-Sep Fri 26-Nov
Mon | 27-Sep Sat | 27-Nov
Tue 28-Sep Sun | 28-Nov
Wed [ 29-Sep Mon | 29-Nov
Thu 30-Sep Tue | 30-Nov|St Andrews Day
Fri 01-Oct Wed | 01-Dec
Sat 02-Oct Thu | 02-Dec
Sun 03-Oct - : Fri 03-Dec
Mon | 04-Oct Sat 04-Dec|Christmas play
Tue | 05-Oct Sun | 05-Dec
Wed [ 06-Oct Mon | 06-Dec
Thu 07-Oct Tue | 07-Dec
Fri 08-Oct Wed | 08-Dec
Sat | 09-Oct Thu | 09-Dec
Sun | 10-Oct ‘ Fri_ | 10-Dec
Mon | 11-Oct|Harvest week - Dress as a Farmer day Sat 11-Dec|
Tue 12-Oct|Harvest week - Food bank collection Sun 12-Dec :
Wed | 13-Oct|Harvest week - Food bank collection Mon | 13-Dec|Christmas Jumper Day
Thu 14-Oct|Harvest week - Food bank collection Tue 14-Dec
Fri 15-Oct|Harvest week - Food bank collection Wed | 15-Dec
Sat | 16-Oct : 4 Thu | 16-Dec
Sun 17-Oct Fri 17-Dec|Christmas party
Mon | 18-Oct Fri 17-Dec|Break up for Christmas - Grant/Term time children
Tue | 19-Oct|Nursery Photo's 9.30am Sat | 18-Dec : ST &
Wed [ 20-Oct Sun | 19-Dec
Thu 21-Oct Mon | 20-Dec
Fri 22-Oct|Break up for half term - Grant/Term time children Tue | 21-Dec|Christmas dinner
Sat 23-Oct| Wed | 22-Dec
Sun 24-Oct Thu | 23-Dec
Mon | 25-Oct Fri 24-Dec|Christmas Eve - Nursery Closes at 1pm
Tue 26-Oct Sat 25-Dec|Christmas Day
Wed | 27-Oct Sun | 26-Dec
Thu 28-Oct Mon | 27-Dec
Fri 29-Oct|Halloween Party Tue | 28-Dec
Sat 30-Oct Wed | 29-Dec
Sun 31-Oct|Halloween Thu | 30-Dec
* All date subject to change Fri 31-Dec




Supertots Day Nurseries Ltd - Dates & Events 2021/2022

Spring Term 2022

Grant / Term time children's holidays

-Nursery Closed

Sat 01-Jan|New Years Day Tue | 01-Mar|Pancake Day
Sun 02-Jan Tue | 01-Mar|St David's Day
Mon | 03-Jan Wed | 02-Mar
Nursery re-opens Start of Spring Term for Grant/Term time
Tue 04-Jan|children Thu | 03-Mar|World Book Day
Wed | 05-Jan Fri 04-Mar |World Wildlife day
Thu 06-Jan Sat | 05-Mar
Fri 07-Jan Sun | 06-Mar|
Sat 08-Jan Mon | 07-Mar
Sun 09-Jan Tue | 08-Mar
Mon | 10-Jan Wed | 09-Mar
Tue 11-Jan Thu | 10-Mar
Wed | 12-Jan Fri 11-Mar |World Maths day
Thu 13-Jan Sat 12-Mar
Fri 14-Jan Sun | 13-Mar
Sat 15-Jan Mon | 14-Mar|British Science Week
Sun 16-Jan Tue | 15-Mar
Mon | 17-Jan Wed | 16-Mar
Tue 18-Jan Thu | 17-Mar|St Patrick's Day
Wed | 19-Jan Fri 18-Mar [Holi
Thu 20-Jan Sat 19-Mar
Fri 21-Jan Sun | 20-Mar
Sat 22-Jan Mon | 21-Mar|World Story telling day
Sun 23-Jan Tue | 22-Mar
Mon | 24-Jan Wed | 23-Mar
Tue 25-Jan Thu | 24-Mar
Wed | 26-Jan Fri 25-Mar
Thu 27-Jan Sat | 26-Mar
Fri 28-Jan Sun | 27-Mar|Mothers Day
Sat 29-Jan Mon | 28-Mar
Sun 30-Jan Tue | 29-Mar
Mon | 31-Jan Wed | 30-Mar
Tue 01-Feb[Chinese New Year - Year of the Tiger Thu | 31-Mar
Wed | 02-Feb Fri 01-Apr
Thu | 03-Feb Sat | 02-Apr]|
Fri 04-Feb Sun | 03-Apr
Sat 05-Feb Mon | 04-Apr
Sun 06-Feb Tue | 05-Apr
Mon | 07-Feb Wed | 06-Apr
Tue 08-Feb Thu 07-Apr
Wed | 09-Feb Fri 08-Apr |Easter bonnet parade / Easter egg display (Preschool)
Thu 10-Feb Fri 08-Apr|Break up for Easter Holidays - Grant/Term time children
Fri 11-Feb Sat 09-Apr
Sat 12-Feb Sun 10-Apr
Sun | 13-Feb Mon | 11-Apr 9
Mon | 14-Feb|Valentine's Day Tue 12-Apr
Tue 15-Feb Wed | 13-Apr|
Wed | 16-Feb Thu 14-Apr|Nursery closes at 6pm for Easter
Fri 18-Feb |Break up for half term - Grant/Term time children Sat 16-Apr
Sat 19-Feb Sun 17-Apr |Easter Sunday A
Sun 20-Feb Mon | 18-Apr
Mon | 21-Feb Tue 19-Apr|Nursery re-opens at 7.30am after Easter
Tue | 22-Feb Wed [ 20-Apr ; T
Wed | 23-Feb Thu 21-Apr
Thu 24-Feb Fri 22-Apr
Fri 25-Feb Sat 23-Apr|St George's Day
Sat 26-Feb Sun 24-Apr
Sun 27-Feb Mon | 25-Apr|Start of Summer Term for Grant/Term time children
Mon | 28-Feb|Grant/Term-time children back in nursery Tue 26-Apr
Wed | 27-Apr
* All date subject to change Thu 28-Apr [Superhero Day
Fri 29-Apr
Sat 30-Apr




Supertots Day Nurseries Ltd - Dates & Events 2021/2022

Summer Term 2022

:Grant / Term time children's holidays

-Nursery Closed

Sun | 01-May Fri 01-Jul
Mon OZ-Mav— sat_| 02ul
Tue | 03-May|Eid Sun 03-Jul
Wed | 04-May Mon 04-Jul{Independence day
Thu | 05-May Tue 05-Jul
Fri 06-May Wed 06-Jul
Sat 07-May Thu 07-Jul
Sun | 08-May Fri 08-Jul
Mon [ 09-May Sat 09-Jul
Tue | 10-May|Parents evening - Babies, Toddlers & Big Room Sun 10-Jul
Wed | 11-May|Parents evening - Tiny Tots & Pre-school Mon 11-Jul|Eid
Thu | 12-May Tue 12-Jul{Pre-school Zumba Show
Fri 13-May Wed 13-Jul
Sat | 14-May Thu 14-Jul
Sun | 15-May|International Family Day Fri 15-Jul|Break up for Summer Holidays - Grant/Term time children
Mon | 16-May Sat 16-Jul
Tue | 17-May Sun 17-Jul
Wed | 18-May Mon 18-Jul
Thu | 19-May Tue 19-Jul
Fri 20-May Wed | 20-Jul
Sat 21-May Thu 21-Jul
Sun | 22-May Fri 22-Jul
Mon | 23-May Sat 23-Jul
Tue | 24-May Sun 24-Jul
Wed | 25-May Mon | 25-Jul|Parents day.
Thu [ 26-May Tue 26-Jul
Fri 27-May|Break up for half term - Grant/Term time children Wed 27-Jul
Sat | 28-May Thu 28-Jul
Sun_ | 29-May Fri 29-Jul
Mon | 30-May Sat 30-Jul
Tue | 31-May Sun 31-Jul
Wed | 01-Jun Mon | 01-Aug
Thu 02-Jun Tue | 02-Aug
Fri 03-Jun Wed | 03-Aug
Sat | 04-Jun ; Thu | 04-Aug
Sun 05-Jun Fri 05-Aug
Mon | 06-Jun|Grant/Term-time children back in nursery Sat 06-Aug
Tue 07-Jun Sun | 07-Aug
Wed | 08-Jun Mon | 08-Aug
Thu 09-Jun Tue | 09-Aug
Fri 10-Jun Wed | 10-Aug
Sat 11-Jun|Queen’s Official Birthday Thu | 11-Aug
Sun 12-Jun Fri 12-Aug
Mon | 13-Jun|Pre-school Graduation photo's Sat 13-Aug|
Tue 14-Jun Sun | 14-Aug
Wed | 15-Jun Mon | 15-Aug
Thu 16-Jun Tue | 16-Aug
Fri 17-Jun Wed | 17-Aug
Sat 18-Jun Thu | 18-Aug
Sun 19-Jun|Father's Day Fri 19-Aug
Mon | 20-Jun|National Insect week Sat 20-Aug
Tue 21-Jun Sun | 21-Aug
Wed | 22-Jun Mon | 22-Aug
Thu 23-Jun Tue | 23-Aug
Fri 24-Jun Wed | 24-Aug
Sat 25-Jun Thu | 25-Aug
Sun 26-Jun Fri 26-Aug
Mon [ 27-Jun Sat 27-Aug
Tue 28-Jun Sun | 28-Aug
Wed | 29-Jun|international Mud day Mon 29—_
Thu 30-Jun Tue | 30-Aug
Wed [ 31-Aug

* All date subject to change




